AMRITSAR SMART CITY LIMITED (An initiative of GoI, GoP & ULB)

Chief Executive Officer

Amritsar Smart City Limited, II Floor, SCO-21, District Shopping Centre B-Block, Ranjit Avenue, Amritsar, Punjab,

Tel: **0**183-5015048

E-mail:: ceoasclasr@gmail.com



CIN: U74999PB2016SGC045925

Tel: 0183-5015048

E-mail:: ceoasclasr@gmail.com

NIB No. 02/ASCL/2018-19

Notice Inviting Online Bids For "Works Of Implementing Smart LED Street Lights And Centralized Control & Monitoring System On EPC Mode With Operation And Maintenance Of 5 (Five) Years In Municipal Corporation Amritsar, Amritsar Under Smart City Mission"

Amritsar Smart City Limited, ASCL Amritsar invites online unconditional bids through e-procurement portal https://www.tenderwizard.com/PUNJAB for the following Work from eligible bidders under National Competitive Bidding (NCB) and E-Reverse Auction with Single Stage - Two Envelope Bidding procedure followed by E-Reverse Auction:

Sr. No.	Name of Work	Estimated Cost (Rs. In Crores)	Earnest Money (Rs. In Lakh)	Tender Fee Processing Fee	Period of completion
1	Implementing Smart LED Street Lights And Centralized Control & Monitoring System on EPC Mode With Operation And Maintenance of 5 (Five) Years In Municipal Corporation Amritsar, Amritsar Under Smart City Mission	34.57	69.14	20,000/- + Processing Fee shall be as per the terms and conditions of the procurement portal	06 Months

- 1. Detailed NIT & Bid Documents can be seen at the website https://www.tenderwizard.com/PUNJAB and may be downloaded free of cost from 17.09.2018 at 5:00 PM onwards.
- 2. Any subsequent addendum/corrigendum shall be published only at the website https://www.tenderwizard.com/PUNJAB

Sd/-(Deepti Uppal, IAS) Chief Executive Officer Amritsar Smart City Limited